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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Emulations

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

anescgfx.lha
fvcbm. lha
mame_3MA. lha
mame_3TS.lha
mame_PGS. lha
tapeb4.lha

misc/emu
misc/emu
misc/emu
misc/emu
misc/emu
misc/emu

Size Age Description

133K
62K
900K
1.1M
1.0M
48K

A/NES CGFX v1.26 - Nintendo emulator

List directories of C64/128 archive files
Little version of Mame060 Based on 0.35
Little version of Mame(060 Based on 0.36.8
Little version of Mame(060 Based on 0.36.8
V1.2 (2002-05-09) convert .t64 .tap .wav
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